
N4474 HWY 42 HIGHWAY, KEWAUNEE, WI, 54216-9484
https://www.adashunjones.com

N4474 HWY 42
Highway,
Kewaunee, WI,
54216-9484

$308,900

Completely Secluded in The Woods! 10 Mins to Door County…1 Story Walk Out Ranch Hm on
Very Private Setting. Hm Inclds 3 Bds 2 FL Bths. Big Great Rm. The mostly Finsh Lwr Rms:
21×13 Bar/2nd Kit, 18×13 FmRm n 16×11 4th Bdrm. Actual Fin Lowr incls 3rd Fl Bthrm n
13×8 Ofc. Potential Total...

Lori
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 1622 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Deck Lot Features: Rural - Not
Subdivision, Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Breakfast
Bar,Gas,One,Split Bedroom,Vaulted Ceiling,Water
Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1460

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 162 Tax Amount: 3700

Inclusions: Rnge, Frig, W/D, WtrSft, Snwblw, Dehumdfr,
Grg Frig. Near Fin Rms In Lwr; Plstr-Paint-Fin Wndws.
assess says 900 sqft LL

Exclusions: Seller Personal
Property.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer

Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15x13 Main

Bedroom 2 13x11 Main

Bedroom 3 9x13 Main

Kitchen 24x11 Main

Living Or Great Room 20x14 Main

Unfinished 18x13 Lower

Unfinished 2 21x13 Lower

Unfinished 3 16x11 Lower

Other Room 13x8 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Modular, Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Finished Non-contiguous,Full,Full Sz
Windows Min 20x24,Partial Finished Pre2020,Sump
Pump,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Deck,Wood/Wood
Shake/Cedar

Parking: > 26' Deep Stall,Detached,Garage Door
>8',Opener Included,Tandem

Agent Details



Agent Full Name: Lori Krohn-Johnson Agent Email: lkrohn@coldwellhomes.com


